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Monday, March 30, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 6, 2020 (Spring Break Week) 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. 
 
Monday, April 13, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35870 prohibiting the use of devices which emit high-
frequency sound designed to be audible only to children and young adults, often called 
“mosquitos”; amending sections 10.08D.030, 10.08D.050, and 10.08D.140 of the 
Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from March 16, 2020, Agenda) (Council Sponsor: 
Council Member Burke) 

 
Monday, April 20, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, April 27, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 4, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Emergency Ordinance C35860 establishing a local residential tenancy code; recodifying 
Division I of Title 10 as Title 10A; recodifying Division II of Title 10 as Title 10B; enacting 
a new Title 10C;  enacting new sections 07.08.153 and 18.03.030; and amending sections 
08.01.090, 08.01.120, 08.01.180, 08.01.200, 08.02.0206, and 18.01.030 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code; and declaring an emergency. (Deferred from February 24, 2020 Agenda) 

b. Emergency Ordinance C35861 requiring specific cause for most residential evictions; 
enacting new sections 18.03.005 and 18.03.030 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and 
declaring an emergency. (Deferred from February 24, 2019, Agenda) 

c. Hearing on Final Reading Ordinance C35899 Relating to Permit Fees, Heating Mechanics 
Licenses, Building Official Review of Proposed Amendments to 17F, Fences, Adoption 
of Current State Building Codes, Elevators and Dangerous Conveyances, and 
Application for Worker's Licenses amending SMC 08.02.031, 10.29.030, 11.19.720, 
17C.110.230, 17F.030.010, 17F.040.010, 17F.050.010, 17F.060.040, 17F.060.060, 
17F.080.010; 17F.090.010, 17F.100.010, and 17G.010.200. (Council Sponsor: Council 
Member Kinnear). (Deferred from March 30, 2020, Agenda) 

 
Monday, May 11, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, May 18, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday May 26, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 26, 2020, has been canceled. (Monday, May 25, 
2020, is designated Memorial Day Holiday.) 
 
 



Monday, June 1, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 8, 2020 Town Hall Meeting (Northwest Neighborhoods, West Central Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 15, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35879 of the City Council of the City of Spokane, Spokane 
County, Washington amending ordinance No. C34032 in order to revise the description 
of the public improvements, extend the apportionment period, amend the 
intergovernmental agreement, and providing for other matters properly related thereto. 
(Council Sponsor: Stratton) (Deferred from March 9, 2020, Agenda) 

 
Monday, June 22, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, June 29, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 6, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 6, 2020, has been canceled. (Week following the 
Fourth of July.) 
 
Monday, July 13, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 20, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 27, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 3, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 10, 2020 (August Break) 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 17, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 24, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 31, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


